PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEES

ADMINISTRATION BUILDING ROOF REPLACEMENT PROJECT

MAY 28, 2009 10:00 AM

COMPANY CONTACT NAME ADDRESS PHONE NO. FAX NO. CELL NO.

395 S. Hwy 65 #A, Lincoln 95648

Rua and Son Mech. Inc. Louie Rua louie@ruainc.com 916-543-9360 | 916-543-9361 | 916-997-4737

Legacy Roofing & 6492 Florin Perkins Rd, Sacramento 95828

Waterproofing Inc. Kevin Balbi Kevin.B@legacyroofing.net 916-736-3015 | 916-736-3079 | 916-496-2535
8120 35" Ave, Sacramento 95824

Hester Roofing John Beatty gas@hesterroofing.com 916-381-8000 | 916-381-8086 | 916-417-0798
2978 Towers Lane, San Jose 95121

Priority Roofing Gerry Villasenor gerry(@priorityroofing.com 016-339-1247 | 916-339-1252 | 408-499-5472

Best Contracting

Jason McKelvy

8387 Rovana Circle, Sacramento 95828

916-739-0532

916-739-0534

209-840-3127

Kodiak Roofing

Russell Dean

1805 Aviation Blvd, Lincoln 95648
rdean@kodiakroofing.com

916-253-1931

916-253-1901

916-343-2560

Kings Roofing

Charlie Housego

520 South 3™ Street, Patterson 95350

209-892-3386

209-892-5225

209-995-9530

B&M Tear Off Daniel Moreno 2420 Sandcreek Road, Brentwood 94513 925-755-9505 | 925-755-9572 | 925-755-9470
Sac Demo. - Ed White | P.O Box 422, Citrus Heights 95621 916-332-0449 | 956-332-0559
Metal Sales David Cain 1326 Paddock Place, Woodland 95695 800-759-6019 | 530-669-0901
4349 Cordelia Rd, Fairfield 94535
Solano County Roofing Wolfgang Folk wfolk{@sbcglobal .net 707-864-6000 | 707-864-8205 | 707-249-6205
P.O. Box 277730, Sacramento 95827
Madsen Roof Co. Inc. Christian Madsen Christian @madsenroof.com 916-361-3327 | 916-361-3370 | 916-997-1449
3257 Fitzgerald Rd, Rancho Cordova
CEI Jim English jenglish@ceiroofingcalifornia.com 916-635-9921 | 916-635-5429
5321 84" Street, Sacramento
Gudgel Yancy Roofing Jess Hall Jhall5555@aol.com 916-387-6900 | 916-387-6904 | 916-919-6992




6810 Lincoln Blvd, Oroville

George Roofing Dale George don@georgeroofing. net 530-553-6393 | 530-533-0287 | 530-693-1771
24967 Huntwood Ave, Hayward 94544
IMR Contractor Corp Noel Cailer Noeldcc8@yahoo.com 510-293-0137 | 510-293-0165 | 415-740-8419

Petersen Dean

Wayne Freifas

707 Aldridge Rd, Vacaville 95688
wireitas@npetersendean.com

707-469-7470

707-469-6248

916-275-3078




